L Oauy

Mocktails

Icy Spicy Watermelon
Watermelon drink with a spicy twist

Kiwi Salsa
Fresh kiwi blended in Mexican style

Sweet Sunrise
Grenadine, orange juice & pineapple juice
layered beautifully

Mermaid Slushie
Kiwi, blue curacao & black currant slush
layered like a 'Mermaid'

Maojito
Classic/ Watermelon & Basil/ Green Apple/ Jaljeera

Deep Blue Sea
Blue curacao shaked well with litchi juice

Frappe/ Thick Shakes

Red Velvet Frappe

Mocha Frappe

Salted Caramel Popcorn Frappe
Bubblegum Frappe

Oreo Frappe

Tiramisu Frappe

Crunchy Cheesecake Frappe

Hot Beverages

Café Latte
Cappuccino
Espresso

Cafe Americano

Green Tea/ Black Tea /Readmyade Tea / Masala Tea

The Sky Kitchen Speciality | All prices are exclusive of 5%GST.
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AL Oauy

Soft Beverages

Butter Milk
Plain/ Masala

Lassi

Fresh Lime Water/ Soda
Soft Drink

Bottle Water

Sides

Garlic Bread (6 Pcs)
Fresh French baguette slice flavored with garlic butter,
served with our chef's special dip

French Fries/ Cheese Fries
Served with jalapeno dip

Peri Peri Fries
Served with jalapeno dip

Potato Wedges
Served with jalapeno dip

Onion Rings
Panko fried onion rings served with bloom dip

Cheese Chili Toast (8 Pcs)

Veg Sandwich
Plain/ Toasted/ Grilled

BBQ Cottage Cheese Sandwich
Plain/ Toasted/ Grilled

Corn & Cheese Sandwich
Plain/ Toasted/ Grilled

Add cheese to your sandwich
Veg Burger
Paneer Kathi Roll

Nachos
Nachos served with cheesy sauce

Nachos Overloaded
Top up with chopped Bell pepper, Olives, Baked Beans
Jalapenos served with salsa & sour cream.

All prices are exclusive of 5%GST.

75

110

75
65

45

240

150/200

175

199

199

250

250

275

250

50

199
275
299

350



~ -
~ T~

SIWY | SKY

KITCHEN KITCHEN & BANQUETS
THE SKY KITCHEN THE SKY KITCHEN & BANQUETS
91071 88188 | info@theskykitchen.in 91073 77377 | banquets@theskykitchen.in

The Sky Kitchen, Floor No. 5 & 6, Above Ranka Jewellers, Vitthalwadi
Hingne Khurd, Sinhagad Road, Pune 411051



