

Mocktails

20
30
20
20
20
20

Frappe/ Thick Shakes

Red Velvet Frappe	275
Mocha Frappe	275
Salted Caramel Popcorn Frappe	275
Bubblegum Frappe	275
★ Oreo Frappe	275
Tiramisu Frappe	275
Crunchy Cheesecake Frappe	275

Hot Beverages

Café Latte	110
Cappuccino	110
Espresso	100
Cafe Americano	90
Green Tea/ Black Tea /Readmyade Tea / Masala Tea	90



Soft Beverages

Butter Milk Plain/ Masala	75
Lassi	110
Fresh Lime Water/ Soda	75
Soft Drink	65
Bottle Water	45

Sides

Garlic Bread (6 Pcs) Fresh French baguette slice flavored with garlic butter, served with our chef's special dip	240
French Fries/ Cheese Fries Served with jalapeno dip	150/200
Peri Peri Fries Served with jalapeno dip	175
Potato Wedges Served with jalapeno dip	199
Onion Rings Panko fried onion rings served with bloom dip	199
Cheese Chili Toast (8 Pcs)	250
Veg Sandwich Plain/ Toasted/ Grilled	250
BBQ Cottage Cheese Sandwich Plain/ Toasted/ Grilled	275
Corn & Cheese Sandwich Plain/ Toasted/ Grilled	250
Add cheese to your sandwich	50
Veg Burger	199
Paneer Kathi Roll	275
Nachos Nachos served with cheesy sauce	299
Nachos Overloaded Top up with chopped Bell pepper, Olives, Baked Beans Jalapenos served with salsa & sour cream.	350





THE SKY KITCHEN

91071 88188 | info@theskykitchen.in

THE SKY KITCHEN & BANQUETS

91073 77377 | banquets@theskykitchen.in

The Sky Kitchen, Floor No. 5 & 6, Above Ranka Jewellers, Vitthalwadi Hingne Khurd, Sinhagad Road, Pune 411051